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Our German Members 

Contact 

Alfons Himmelstoß // Managing Director 

a.himmelstoss@aev-energy.de 

www.aev-energy.de 

Dr. Matthias Plöchl // Managing Director 

mp@b3-bornim.de 

www.b3-bornim.de 

Dr. Kerstin Heitkamp // Chairperson 

heitkamp@bioenergieverbund.de   

www.bioenergieverbund.de 

Robert Ohneberg // Sales International 

r.ohneberg@biogastechnik-sued.de 

www.biogastechnik-sued.de 

Stephan Schulte // Sales Manager 

s.schulte@bta-international.de  

www.bta-international.de 

Alexey Tsutskikh // Managing Director 

alexey.tsutskikh@consentis.de  

www.consentis.de 

Hans Joachim Püttker // Sales Manager 

h.puettker@harvestore.de 

www.harvestore.de 

Olaf Luschnig // Managing Director 

olaf.luschnig@web.de 

www.impala-sued.de 

Achim Sprick // Managing Director 

a.sprick@klaergastechnik.eu  

www.klaergastechnik.eu 

Franz Fastner // CEO 

ff@novoflow.com  

www.novoflow.com 

Contact 

Robert Gaspar // Sales Manager 

r.gaspar@planet-biogas.com  

www.planet-biogas.de 

Andreas Rensing // Managing Director Sales 

arensing@rhs-tech.de  

www.rhino-rhs.de 

Andreas Underberg // Project Manager 

info@boyle-institut.de  

www.rbi-jena.com 

Claus Rückert // Managing Director 

rueckert@ing-rueckert.de  

www.rueckert-naturgas.de 

Erik Ferchau // Vorstand 

ferchau@biomasse-freiberg.de 

www.biomasse-freiberg.de  

Andreas von Schöneberg // Managing Director 

consult@vonschoenberg.info 

www.schoeneberg-consulting.de 

Dr. Tobias Biletzki // Project Manager 

biletzki@titk.de 

www.titk.de 

Ann-Christin Stück // Project Manager 

as@vi-strategie.com  

www.vi-strategie.com 

Anne Weber // Managing Director 

anne.weber@viamento.de 

www.viamento.de 

Vladimir Bogatov // International Sales Manager 

v.bogatov@weltec-biopower.de  

www.weltec-biopower.de 


